Garland Partner Exploded Diagram

REV 1638 B

M Riwall

T O WORK WITH JOWV..

Product Category: Scarifier Version: 1.1
Product Group:Electric Published: 16-2-2012
Page: 1 of 4



Garland Partner Exploded Diagram

REV 1638 B

AN 0O O

_,
|
|
[ -
|
- —
B
0y
1Y
_—av
—CV
4
Sy Ly Y 4y
\\ -
)
\\V

LL9L¢CLVLeLTL TL

T8 gReere  Ge 9¢ I

J8
///; .
-
98 UGB €6 ZE1G 08 6
/
\
—MN

0

A

9/5

i Y Y

4

g |~ =
T
L____J 8
Product Category: Scarifier Version: 1.1
Product Group:Electric Published: 16-2-2012

Page: 2 of 4



pozice obj. ¢islo nazev
1 6641-0001 poklice poj. kola
2 6641-0002 Sroub M6x12
3 6641-0003 podloZka
4 6641-0004 kolo pojezd.
5 6641-0005 pouzdro
6 6641-0006 osa kol
7 6641-0007 cep
8 6641-0008 prichytka
9 6641-0009 Sroub
10 6641-0010 provzd. nGiz
11 6641-0011 pouzdro
12 6641-0012 h¥idel nozd
13 6641-0013 pouzdro
14 6641-0014 podlozka
15 6641-0015 loZisko 600177
16 6641-0016 podlozka
17 6641-0017 drZak pera
18 6641-0018 pruZina provzd.
19 6641-0019 Sroub
20 6641-0020 uloZeni loZiska
21 6641-0021 matice M5
22 6641-0022 uloZeni loZiska
23 6641-0023 matice M6
24 6641-0024 Sroub M5x20
25 6641-0025 Sroub M6x35
26 6641-0026 Sroub
27 6641-0027 drzak kola
28 6641-0028 kolo pojezd.
29 6641-0029 skelet
30 6641-0030 Sroub M5x10
31 6641-0031 podloZka pérova
32 6641-0032 podlozka
33 6641-0033 podloZka pérova
34 6641-0034 lozisko 600527
35 6641-0035 kryt
36 6641-0036 femenice (velka)
37 6641-0037 femen pohonu
38 6641-0038 Sroub M4x18
39 6641-0039 podloZka pérova
40 6641-0040 lozisko 69877
41 6641-0041 osa prevodu
42 6641-0042 kolo ozubené
43 6641-0043 loZisko 600277
44 6641-0044 femenice (mald)
45 6641-0045 Sroub
46 6641-0046 nelze objednat !
47 6641-0047 nelze objednat !
48 6641-0048 nelze objednat !
49 6641-0049 nelze objednat !
50 6641-0050 nelze objednat !
51 6641-0051 uhlik (sada 2ks)
52 6641-0052 drZzéak uhliku (sada 2ks)
53 6641-0053 nelze objednat !
54 6641-0054 suport motoru




55 6641-0055 Sroub

56 6641-0056 ventilator

57 6641-0057 madlo spodni
58 6641-0058 nelze objednat !
59 6641-0059 nelze objednat !
60 6641-0060 kondenzator

61 6641-0061 Terminal block
62 6641-0062 podloZka

63 6641-0063 Sroub

64 6641-0064 kabel

65 6641-0065 ptichytka kabelu
66 6641-0066 Sroub spec.

67 6641-0067 matice plastova
68 6641-0068 vyztuha

69 6641-0069 ram sh. koSe

70 6641-0070 platno sb. kose
71 6641-0071 kryt spinace

72 6641-0072 ¢ep spinace (P)
73 6641-0073 pruZina

74 6641-0074 kryt spinace

75 6641-0075 Sroub

76 6641-0076 madlo vrchni
77 6641-0077 paka spinace

78 6641-0078 ¢ep spinace (L)
79 6641-0079 kryt spinace

80 6641-0080 pruZinaspinace
81 6641-0081 tlacitko

82 6641-0082 kryt spinace

83 6641-0083 spina¢

84 6641-0084 kryt spinace

85 6641-0085 podlozka

86 6641-0086 chranic kabelu
87 6641-0087 napajeci kabel
88 6641-0088 nelze objednat !
89 6641-0089 kryt nast. Sroubu
90 6641-0090 segment nast.
91 6641-0091 pruZina

92 6641-0092 podloZka

93 6641-0093 opéra

94 6641-0094 nelze objednat !
95 6641-0095 Sroub M4x12
96 6641-0096 podloZka

97 6641-0097 prichytka

98 6641-0098 pruZina

99 6641-0099 nelze objednat !
100 6641-0100 deflektor

101 6641-0101 nelze objednat !
102 6641-0102 kryt motoru
103 6641-0103 navlek madla
104 6641-0104




	Stránky z rev1638b2_2.pdf
	REV 1638 B_2



